
學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

身分證末五碼 身分證末五碼

9478*

3238*

9307*

0588*

1636*

5645*

6585*

5995*

0611*

4619*

6734*

3296*

2863*

2842*

2129*

0798*

9276*

2061*

9481*

9862*

3241*

8850*

5611*

8990*

5135*

6270*

2713*

3455*

7415*

3330*

4929*

2800*

3335*

6382*

5087*

3887*

3361*

9284*

1551*

0829*

112學年度中投區高級中等學校免試入學委員會印製

193313 臺中市立西苑高級中學

101 普通科

不限

112學年度中投區高級中等學校免試入學錄取榜單

准考證號 准考證號

107170414

107152433

107091234

107150823

107083420

107151835

107120301

107083609

107111427

107151714

107320109

107140307

107091115

107092620

107151309

107100817

107092203

107320833

107140322

107321720

107131315

107140225

107100906

107095423

107131317

107142310

107170429

107110404

107082221

107220517

107131924

107120209

107131334

107140406

107140229

107131925

107152313

107090817

107120829

107221414

丁○潔

于○瀚

尹○竣

王○昀

王○榆

王○稘

王○芳

王○驊

王○璇

王○云

王○棋

王○安

王○宸

王○儒

王○鋐

王○勻

王○瀚

王○濬

石○邦

仲○齊

朱○揚

朱○羚

朱○彤

朱○廷

朱○儒

何○璇

何○豪

何○睿

何○宇

余○景

吳○婷

吳○育

吳○若

吳○嶢

吳○姍

吳○翔

吳○涵

吳○澤

吳○安

呂○哲

1394*

4537*

2942*

3322*

6714*

9213*

3137*

9373*

9938*

2042*

7032*

1720*

8537*

2029*

9181*

9535*

4762*

6079*

8588*

0457*

0842*

0102*

9251*

2717*

2022*

2520*

0615*

0176*

0604*

6906*

3248*

0321*

9090*

4897*

7413*

6617*

6822*

2076*

7728*

1253*

107170519

107050903

107291328

107150919

107161636

107096533

107142211

107096016

107322205

107041202

107082523

107150836

107323008

107141414

107061510

107092327

107110510

107020520

107170135

107321535

107323130

107131611

107060304

107042420

107331401

107090303

107111522

107140607

107210734

107160311

107071106

107322621

107141507

107100201

107111223

107040136

107122709

107321230

114010131

107051416

呂○恩

李○琇

李○晏

李○儒

李○慈

李○迎

李○朋

李○宇

李○右

李○豐

李○○諺

李○

杜○修

汪○妤

卓○羽

周○群

周○渝

周○儀

林○洵

林○槿

林○儀

林○恩

林○瑄

林○毅

林○霈

林○汝

林○儒

林○辰

林○丞

林○因

林○右

林○寬

林○成

林○羽

林○翔

林○宸

林○珊

林○淵

林○雅

林○祐
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4

姓名 姓名



學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

身分證末五碼 身分證末五碼

8393*

0230*

2113*

8387*

9886*

7283*

8909*

3151*

0582*

4906*

9828*

2450*

2326*

4389*

6367*

9733*

0292*

5786*

5425*

2067*

1545*

6374*

1886*

2076*

4165*

5757*

5699*

9183*

6074*

3410*

5584*

7310*

1328*

1565*

8284*

9496*

2923*

6268*

8911*

5278*

112學年度中投區高級中等學校免試入學委員會印製

193313 臺中市立西苑高級中學

101 普通科

不限

112學年度中投區高級中等學校免試入學錄取榜單

准考證號 准考證號

107112032

107320103

107111815

107094418

107096721

107190114

107140933

107321033

107150511

107132130

107094504

107320411

107131027

107130311

107100729

107100205

107150535

107101314

107092308

107321435

107110727

107101704

107151206

107323205

107111022

107153514

107120129

110022028

107082323

107212026

107152805

107221935

107080935

107090210

107161209

107140909

107211629

107042012

107152036

107140514

林○希

林○諺

林○雯

林○汝

邱○瑜

姜○睿

施○澤

柯○儒

洪○蕾

洪○喬

胡○淨

胡○惟

胡○蓁

胡○○琳

唐○妍

徐○恩

徐○易

徐○隆

殷○希

馬○恩

高○睿

高○謙

張○豐

張○睿

張○涵

張○瑄

張○霖

張○瑜

張○婷

張○貽

張○媛

張○閎

張○淳

張○評

張○喬

張○萱

張○晴

張○閎

張○芯

張○珊

4030*

0353*

5593*

5709*

6828*

5914*

5620*

6896*

7732*

7862*

0619*

9227*

4722*

5753*

6205*

6262*

0635*

0099*

5786*

9537*

4110*

0245*

1518*

5003*

1159*

1838*

3129*

5007*

4313*

9523*

6599*

4084*

5595*

1976*

1933*

3312*

8821*

1503*

4339*

0678*

108111436

107130420

107322206

107051422

107212108

107320410

107321313

107131119

107090736

107101209

107290615

107090120

107223021

107322531

107320119

107142421

107102822

107140424

107041632

107130122

107011309

107142316

107111610

107132010

107132229

107083231

107222930

107151420

107110128

107090536

107102125

107130310

107101324

107171024

107090714

107060901

107102532

107100622

107030715

107110131

張○允

張○鈞

莊○辰

莊○豪

莊○柔

莊○容

莊○甄

許○華

許○萍

許○溱

許○芸

許○棋

郭○揚

郭○榆

郭○洋

郭○宏

郭○承

郭○妍

郭○樂

陳○謙

陳○馨

陳○歆

陳○婷

陳○綺

陳○妤

陳○淳

陳○羚

陳○樺

陳○安

陳○安

陳○希

陳○臻

陳○諾

陳○叡

陳○羽

陳○仁

陳○誠

陳○儒

陳○臻

陳○禎
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112/07/11

4

姓名 姓名



學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

身分證末五碼 身分證末五碼

9922*

1521*

0065*

4377*

1740*

6282*

5743*

1937*

2824*

0060*

5948*

4112*

9647*

6063*

0088*

4195*

4280*

1501*

2887*

3686*

9867*

0040*

9287*

1909*

8515*

1666*

2660*

0545*

7769*

2962*

0431*

6195*

8094*

1284*

6647*

3325*

1549*

7115*

9655*

6426*

112學年度中投區高級中等學校免試入學委員會印製

193313 臺中市立西苑高級中學

101 普通科

不限

112學年度中投區高級中等學校免試入學錄取榜單

准考證號 准考證號

107151328

107090324

107153235

107130102

107100735

107083430

107320415

107130313

107132013

107153431

107151733

107141031

107091734

107171032

107132124

107096128

107320327

107121025

107130109

107070109

107121213

107130736

107120815

107132303

107152934

107222009

107161128

107121532

107153306

107150536

107131903

107323110

107111905

107070527

107110305

107150601

107080409

107121014

107096624

107051608

陳○龍

陳○澄

陳○東

陳○瑋

陳○豪

陳○樺

陳○菡

陳○淵

陳○廷

陳○緯

陳○卉

陳○恩

陸○昇

彭○皜

曾○銓

曾○瑄

曾○豪

曾○琁

曾○珊

游○媛

游○宇

馮○芸

黃○洺

黃○埕

黃○如

黃○霆

黃○煜

黃○皓

黃○凱

黃○禕

黃○淵

黃○廩

黃○茹

黃○熏

黃○涵

黃○文

黃○萱

楊○真

楊○蒝

楊○融

3993*

7054*

1988*

5598*

5724*

7530*

2212*

7066*

2893*

1063*

7764*

8301*

3142*

6920*

4638*

7041*

1744*

1919*

5193*

2093*

9877*

4723*

8760*

6287*

4394*

9163*

9560*

4593*

9437*

8572*

9588*

7783*

2581*

1555*

0733*

8039*

2719*

9725*

5934*

1931*

107120115

107111910

107171130

107212221

107212407

107322502

107131722

107090806

107332424

107162019

107121415

107100705

107011317

107251328

107021010

107150914

107101121

107131011

107132025

107141528

107171205

107340336

107322101

107322409

107141106

107331934

107140529

107290229

107121533

107153311

107080532

107212314

107091411

107132121

107101236

107151222

107090132

107321318

107320626

107130228

楊○檥

楊○綺

楊○倫

楊○竺

楊○涵

楊○

楊○翔

楊○蘩

溫○瑋

葉○庭

葉○德

詹○祐

廖○寧

廖○銹

廖○珊

廖○琦

廖○韋

廖○暄

廖○淯

趙○翔

劉○甄

劉○富

劉○明

劉○果

劉○恩

劉○辰

劉○軒

潘○羽

蔡○程

蔡○穎

蔡○哲

蔡○曄

蔡○新

蔡○如

蔡○哲

鄭○良

鄭○軒

鄭○宏

鄭○妮

鄭○倫
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姓名 姓名



學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

身分證末五碼 身分證末五碼

5314*

2154*

4360*

5227*

6393*

0527*

7549*

6790*

2132*

6741*

6947*

1715*

2093*

9222*

5014*

9181*

6809*

4231*

6025*

8260*

2968*

4485*

2118*

2203*

5368*

4047*

1276*

9970*

4232*

112學年度中投區高級中等學校免試入學委員會印製

193313 臺中市立西苑高級中學

101 普通科

不限

112學年度中投區高級中等學校免試入學錄取榜單

准考證號 准考證號

107090932

107122721

107132315

107321034

107041908

107102722

107162120

107131514

107092728

107080907

107140501

107132702

107094535

107091810

107153130

110031428

107120727

107140335

107101130

107094714

107132322

107032633

107130822

107110324

107092518

107111132

107222104

107131307

107131805

鄭○馨

鄭○蓁

盧○枚

蕭○皓

蕭○樂

蕭○儀

蕭○穎

賴○怋

賴○伶

賴○澄

閻○安

駱○洋

戴○芯

謝○呈

謝○宇

謝○程

謝○樂

簡○妃

簡○庭

簡○辰

顏○鈞

顏○容

魏○賢

羅○瑤

羅○維

嚴○宸

蘇○閔

蘇○菲

凃○霓

269

4

112/07/11

4

姓名 姓名


